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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Jacques
Joseph
Joseph
Michel
Jean
Antoine
Martin
Jean
Jean
Léonard
Frangois Joseph
Francois Pierre
Sébastien
Francois Pierre
Léonard
Joseph
Pierre
Chatles
Joseph
Grégoire
Jean-Baptiste
Laurent
Chatles
Emile
Antoine
Léon

Eugene
Léon
Antoine
Léon
Arthur
Armand
Richard
Joseph
Jean
Joseph
Serge
Jean-Marc
Michel
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KIFFIS"

DIETLIN
SCHWARZ
SCHMID
BLIND
SCHWARTZ
KAUFFMANN
RIETZLER
ROLL
BLIND
KAUFFMANN
SCHWARTZ
BLOCH
ROLL
HAAS
BLOCH
SCHWARTZ
SIGRIST
KAUFFMANN
BLOCH
SIGRIST
BLIND
HAAS
KAUFFMANN
GRISWEG
MERIGNAC
MEISTER
WORRETH

GRIESWEG
DIETLIN
MEISTER
DIETLIN

WALTHER

ROLL
WALTHER
BIEGENWALD
WALTHER
WORRETH
BERRA
BRINGIA
LERCH

1793
1797
1798
1799
1806
1812
1816
1831
1831
1835
1835
1837
1842
1846
1848
1850
1852
1854
1857
1873
1873
1881
1884
1908
1924
1929
Maire pendant la
guerre
1944
1945
1945
1945
1947
1959
1965
1967
1971
1981
1989
1989
2008
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